Fixed Assets
Intangible assets
Trademarks, licences and simifar nghts
Goodwill
Property, plant and eq
Land and buidings
Land
Buildings
Leasehoid improvements

Office equipment operational and other equipm

Operational equipment
Office furniture and fixtures
Transpeortation

EDP Hardware

Adh pay and n p
Adavance payments
Conslruction in progress

n equity
Loan due from equity comparnies

n pan
Loan due from affiliated companies
Long-term deposits
Other foans

Inventories
Merchandise
Work in progress
Firnshed goods

Receivables Clients
Advance payments
Other receivables and other assets
Persannel
Tax
Other
Accounts recevables
Accounts recevables
Cheques receivables
Prepaid Expences
Accounts due from oiher group companies
Accounts due from other receivables
Deferred income
Deferred and a

Othaer Assets
Cash and cash equivailents
Cash on hand
Cash on banks
Time deposits

Deferred taxes
Start up and i P P
Total assets

Shareholders’ Equity and Liabilities

Shareholders’ equity

Capltal stacks

Additional paid-in-capital

Reserves retainend from eamings

Reserves from emissions

Reservas retainend from earnings
Net income for the period, after tax

Net profit

Minorities

Long term liabilities
Provision for taxes
Deferred Tax kabilites
Provisions for pensions
Detarred Income (more 1 year)
Otner provisions
Short term bank loans
Other short tarm liabilities
Liatilites
Liability from Finance Leases
Liabilities due to barks
Advance
Accounts payable -trade- nates payabies
Accounts due to affiliated companies
Accounts due to other group companies
Deterred income (less 1 year)
Tax habilties
Other liabilities
Total liabilities

15012013
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420 14140 €
4977796 €
4077796 €

341747 TS €
000 €

34174775 €
7191232€
22217421 €
4T86122€
op0€
000€

3761569 €

3761589 €

782 546,46 €
782 646,46 €

756 75587 €

0,00 €
4970615 €

69633523 €

§10014 €
553435€

504 42448 €
50442448 €
78 18083 €
42624365 €
000€&

65 930,80 €

253895801 €

163266525 €
125704590 €
000 €

164 738.00 €
15960.98 €

000€
194 87026 €

000 €

000€

45584436 €

978701 €
21403702€

13380703 €
8969641 €

841886 €
2088 50961 €

xS (70338

35108813 €
46797 13 €
45797 13 €

304 27100€
0.00€

304 27100 €
67 25598 €
21329099 €
2372405€

000€

000€

000¢€
000€

2321572¢€

2321572€

76 18555 €

456066 €

7160489 €

0.00€
c.00€

450 445,40 €

0,00€

7807327 €
238083 €
298083€

3747875 €
000€

37476 75€
465636 €
B8B83 22€

2393717 €

0.00€
R00€E

3761569¢€

000€
1761589 €

75443074 €
75943074 €

000€

68058032 €

0.00€

45 14549 €
000€

624 79034 €

S$100.14€
5554.35€

504 424 48 €
504 424 4B €
78 18083 €
42624365€
000€

6699080 €

2088 509,61 €

163266525 €
1257 04599 €
000€

164 788.00 €
1596098 €
000€

194 870,28 €

000€

000€
0.00€

0.00€

45584436 €

8787.01€
212403702 €

13390703 €

85 695,41 €
841689 €

2088 509.61€
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394 77040 €
4977796 €
4977796 €

31907887 €
0on€

31907887 €
67 703.57 €
219968 66 €
3140634 €

2591357 €

0.00€
2591357 €

78169236 €
78163236 €

600616,73 €

0,00€
66 38162 €

468 271.70€

3596341 €
0,00€

597 59293 €
507 582,93 €
55516,72€
24162524 €
300 450,87 €
66 186,98 €

244085940 €

143778497 €
1257 04500 €
D00€
281500000€
 -265021200€
15968096 €
000€

000€

000 €

562 040,04 €

14 16800 €
282 10879 €

14231165 €
114 46226 €

898834 €
199983501 €

Won

34237887 €
4420613 €
4420813 €

298 17274 €
000€

20817274 €
6509190 €
207 755.12 €
2532572 €

000€

0.00 €

2767776 €
2767778 €

7096776 €

4 560.66 €

6640710 €

0.00€
0,00 €

44102439 ¢€

5239153 €
5§57183€
557183€

2080613 €
000€

20 906,13 €
261167€
1221384 €
608052 €

2591357 €

000 €
2591357 €

754 014,80 €
754 01460 €

0.00€
528648.97 €

0.00€
6182086 €
0.00€
43186480 €

3506341 €
000€

597 58293 €
597 582,93 €
5551672 €
24162524 €
300 450,97 €
66 186,98 €

1999 835,01 €

143779497 €
1257 04599 €
2815000.00 €
265021200 €
1586098 €
000€

000€

co0€
56204004 €

14 168,00 €
282 109.79 €

142311865 €

114462.26 €
898834 €
999 835,01 €




PROFIT &

Cost of sales
Gross profit
Distribution expenses
Administration expenses
Other operating income
Profit from operations
Finance cost/income
Financial Cost
Financial Income
Share of profit from associates
Profit before tax
Income tax expense
Profit after tax
Earnings per share

15.01.2013
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8119 765,00 €
6491 009,24 €
1628 755,76 €
1019437.06 €
460 354,55 €
54321,14€
203 285,29 €
-821883 €

16 519.60 €
830077 €

1935 066,46 €
196,18 €
194 870,28 €

5514426 €
604204354 €
1413 100,72 €

940 074,66 €
485 579,61 €

46 054,17 €

3350062 €

-7 888,76 €

15 800,45 €

791169 €

25611.86€
9 650,88 €
13 960,98 €
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Prep by Todorka Stancheva
Aok Sofia, Bulgari
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Balanse, January 1, 0,00 2815 000,00 0,00 0,00 f -2 634 261,02 1437 87
Increase/(decrease) of the share capital 0.00 0,00 0,00
Distributed dividends 0,00
Net income recognized directly in equity 0,00
Net income (loss) for the period, after tax 194 870,28 194 870,28
Allocated profit to obligatory reserve 15 960,98 -15 960,98 0,00
Coverad losses from reserve from emmisions -2 650 212.00 265021200 0,00

i sale) of own shares

Balanse, January 1,2011 115704589 0, ' T 000 -2650 212,00
Increase/(decrease) of the share capital 100 000.00

Distributed dividends 0,00
Net income recognized directly in equity 0,00
Net income (loss) for the penod. after tax 15 960,98 15 960,98

Aoqumﬁon(ule)dm
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~repared by Todorka Stancheva
Bulgaria

Address Sofia,

STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS

Aais N
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Profits before taxes

195 066,46 €

25611,86 €

Plus/less adjustments for.

Depreciation/amortization

14 146,83 €

14877869 €

Fixed assets omissions

Provisions

73575 €

951622 €

Exchange differences

Results (income, expenses. profit and loss) from investing activities

Interest expenses and related costs

Plus/less adjustments for changes in working capital or related to operating activities

Decrease/ {increase) in inventories

-954 10 €

115130 €

Decrease/ (increase) in receivables

-156 138,14 €

-20 04962 €

(Decrease)/ increase in habilities (except for banks)

-106 195,68 €

-495 210.73 €

Less.

Interest charges and related expenses paid

Paid taxes

Tota! inflows / (outflows) from operating activities (a)

53133988 €

48303572 €|

Investing Activities

Acquisition of subsidiaries, affiliated companies_joint-ventures and other investments

Purchase of tangible and intangible fixed assets

-28 126 45 €

-11289.19 €

Earnings from sales of tangible and intangible fixed assets

Received interest

Received dividends

28 126,45 €

Total inflows / (outflows) from investing activities (b)
B

Financing Activities

1128919 €

Proceeds from share capital increase

850 000,00 €

Proceeds from issued loans

-1170212 €

-25 913,57 €

Long-term deposit

Payments of financial leasing liabilities (capital instaliments)

Dividends paid

Total inflows / {outflows) from financing activities (¢}

117

Net increase / (decrease) in cash and cash equivalent for the period (a) + (b) + (¢}

-93 168,45 €

4 0864
32976152 €

Cash and cash eguivalent in the beginning of period

Cash and cash equivatent in the end of period

267 831,41 €|

59759293 €
50442448 €

597 592,93 €]
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